Rang

Stnr.

31

34

30

32

33

35

36

Teilnehmer

Pal3ecker Pia
Angerer Andreas
Zaglmann Karin
Schmid Jasmin
Mahr Werner
Zaleschak Marie

Zaglmann Karin

Come Run Have Fun Friday - Jumping Edition - 3.3 Jumping (13.12.2024)
Normzeit: 42.000

LK3/L

Hund

Just Perfect Ylvie
Lucifer

Pearl

Henry

Esco

Vila

Matti

Lange: 170m

Verein

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
OGV Leobersdorf

KVS Moonstar Jumpers

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

F VW
0 1
0 2

dognow

Richter: Hauser Fritz

Maxzeit: 75.000

ZF Zeit GF

39.63 5.000

37.60 10.000

m/Sek Bew.
4.29 \%
452 SG

Punkte

25

22

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



